2013

CANADA
Ottawa

SBP ARENA

WED 3 APR 2013
START TIME 19:30

ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

PRELIMINARY ROUND - GROUP A - GAME 8

Referee(s)
LANGLEY Kristine (USA)

Goalkeepers
Team: SUI

28 ANTHAMATTEN Sophie
33 SLONGO Dominique

Team Line-ups
Team: SUI (white)

6D
92D
9F
21F
63 F
22D
24D
14 F
18 F
19 F
10D
11D
17D
2F
88 F
23D
12 F
13 F
15F
86 F

MARTY Julia +C
THALMANN Sandra
MARTY Stefanie
LUTZ Jessica
STIEFEL Anja

LINE-UPS

SUl - CAN

Linesmen

BJORKMAN Therese (SWE) , KUDELOVA Michaela (SVK)

Team: CAN

32 LABONTE Charline
1 SZABADOS Shannon

Team: CAN (red)

11D BIRCHARD Courtney
18 D WARD Catherine +A
16 F HEFFORD Jayna +C
19 F JENNER Brianne

29 F POULIN Marie-Philip

ALTMANN Livia
ZOLLINGER Sabrina
EGGIMANN Romy
RASELLI Evelina
WAIDACHER Isabel

No. Pos. Name

5D ROUGEAU Lauriane
12D  MIKKELSON Meaghan

2F AGOSTA-MARCIANO Meghan
21 F IRWIN Haley
26 F VAILLANCOURT Sarah

BULLO Nicole +A
VAUCHER Meryl
FORSTER Sarah
NABHOLZ Katrin +A
STANZ Phoebe

3D LAROCQUE Jocelyne

8D FORTINO Laura

6 F JOHNSTON Rebecca

9F WAKEFIELD Jennifer
24 F SPOONER Natalie

WILLINER Karin
SCHRANZ Andrea
BENZ Sara
WAIDACHER Monika
DALE Mariko

25D BONHOMME Tessa
10 F  APPS Gillian +A
17 F BRAM Bailey

Head Coach: MEIER Daniel

NOT DRESSED:

41 GK

SCHELLING Florence

Head Coach: CHURCH Dan

NOT DRESSED:
13 F OUELLETTE Caroline
22 F WICKENHEISER Hayley
31 GK LACASSE Genevieve

LEGEND
D
+A

Defence
Assistant captain

F Forward No Jersey number Pos
+C Captain

Position

IHW339A08_54B 1.0
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